
Hinsdale High School Bus Routes 
H-1 
7:03 @ 194 Oxbow Rd 
      @ Middle Oxbow 
 @ 702 Oxbow Rd 
7:09 @ Oxbow & Plain RD 
 @ 843 Plain Rd 
 @ 807 Plain Rd 
7:11 @ 768 Plain Rd 
 @ 705 Plain Rd 
7:12 @ 683 Plain Rd 
 @ 613 Plain Rd 
7:15 @ 434 Plain Rd  
 @ 393 Plain Rd  
 @ Fox Run 
 @ Woodlawn 
7:20   @ Carpenter Drive 
 @ 219 Plain Rd 
 @ 131 Plain Rd  

@ Butler 
7:28 Arrive Hinsdale High 
 
H-2 
6:55 @ Thicket Hill 
 @ Starting Gate 
 @ Stearns Dr 
7:00 @ 55 Old Brattleboro Rd 
 @ 25 Old Brattleboro Rd 
7:05 @ Oak Hill Rd 
 @ Revere Drive 
 @ 32 Meetinghouse 
 @ 38 Meetinghouse 
 @ 79 Meetinghouse 
7:10 @ N. Hinsdale Church 
 @ 176 Meetinghouse 
 @ Emerson 
 @ 239 Meetinghouse 
 @ Jeff 
7:15 @ Paddock 
7:25 @ Arrive Hinsdale High 
 
 
H-3 
6:50 @ 414 Northfield Rd 
 @ 106 Rte 63 
6:57 @ Snow Ave  



 @ 227 Chesterfield RD 
7:00 @ 229 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 279 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 297 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ Brook DR & Rte 63 
7:07 @ 408 Chesterfield RD 
 @ 418 Chesterfield Rd 
7:09 @ 535 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 813 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 418 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 523 Chesterfield Rd 
7:10 @ 487 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 233 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 198 Old Chesterfield Rd 
7:15 @ 25 Old Chesterfield Rd 
7:18 @ Old Citizens Bank 
7:24  Arrive Hinsdale High 
  
Hinsdale Elementary Bus Routes 
H-1  
7:50 @ Thicket Hill  
7:52 @ Starting Gate 
 @ 758 Brattleboro Rd 
 @ Pierce Rd  
7:55  @ 35 Old Brattleboro Rd 
7:57 @ Continental Cable 
7:59 @ Oak Hill 
8:01 @ N. Hinsdale Church 
 @ 176 Meetinghouse Rd 
 @ 213 Meetinghouse Rd 
8:03 @ Emerson Drive 

@ 634 Plain Rd 
8:07 @ Jeff & Monument 
8:14 @ 693 Brattelboro Rd 
 @ 194 Brattelboro Rd  
8:20  Arrive Hinsdale Elementary 
 
 
H-2 
7:51 @ 104 Oxbow 
 @ 283 Oxbow 
 @ Middle Oxbow 
 @ 715 Oxbow 
8:00 @ 807 Plain Rd 
 @ 768 Plain Rd 
 @ 677 Plain Rd 



 @ 434 Plain Rd 
 @ 268 Plain Rd 
 @ Woodlawn 
 @ yeaw 
 @ 228 Plain Rd 
8:05 @ 216 Plain Rd 
 @ Freedom Acres 
 @ 131 Plain Rd 
8:10  @ Butler Ave 
 @ 44 Plain Rd  
 @ 11 Plain Rd 
8:20 Arrive Hinsdale Elementary  
 
H-3 
7:41 @ 362 Northfield Rd 
7:45 @ 414 Northfield Rd 
 @ trail parking 
 @ Tower Hill Rd 
 @ 105 Northfield Rd 
7:50 @ 101 Northfield Rd 
 @ 216 Chesterfield Rd 
7:59 @ Brook Drive 
 @ 408 Chesterfield Rd  
 @ 532 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 487 Chesterfield RD 
 @ 227 Old Chesterfield Rd  
8:06 @ 198 Old Chesterfield Rd 
8:08 @ 25 Old Chesterfield Rd 
8:10 @ 18 Canal St 
 @ 56 Canal ST 
 @ 57 Canal St  
 @ 47 Canal St  
 @ 23 Canal St   
8:14 @ Creampot Hill  
 @ Old Citizens Bank 
8:20 Arrive Hinsdale Elementary School 
 


